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Westampton Adult Co-Ed Softball
2025 Fall League Standings

# Team Name/Color

1.
2.
9.
13.
17.
14.
6.
4.
5.
12.
15.
19.
10.
3.
16.
20.
7.
8.
11.
18.

Bordentown Creamery

Tiger Belly SC
Gang Gang

Royal

First Command
Doc's Pub
International Rules
Real Deal Steppas
Game Changers
E-Town Bouls
G.0.D.
Hallowicked
Dirtballs

WuSAND Clan
Navy

Tom's Barbershop
Cannonball

Team Purple Reign
TK Transport
Kekambas

Captain
Marc G

Scott A
Michael K

Matthew Mc

John H
Michelle B
Matt S
Jaylen L
Steve F
Nick S
Jamal B
Austin H
Terry D
Ashley B
Tom F
Chuck B.
Dustin B
John P
Kabrina B
Nick E
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Standing as of 9/22/2025



